PINELLAS COUNTY RANKING

RFP TITLE: Comprehensive Disaster Recovery Services
RFP #: 178-0406-P

Company Name

Witt O'Brien's, LLC
Tetra Tech, Inc.
Hagerty Consulting, Inc.
Metric Engineering, Inc.

David M. Shapiro Disaster Planning and Recovery Consultants, Inc.

Aptim Environmental & Infrastructure, Inc

GP Strategies Corporation

Tidal Basin Government Consulting, LLC

Disaster Law and Consulting, LLC

Wheeler Emergency Management Consulting, LLC
CDR Maguire, Inc.

Municipal Disaster Consultants, Inc.

Point Total
854.97
847.32
841.66
837.50
787.89
736.14
573.97
567.65
566.00
541.64
518.75
461.87
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After formulas bring in data, turn on DATA T
Then Click Tab under Point Total and choos
Verify to Score Spreadsheet that all 3 columi



ab and choose Filter
e sort Largest to Smallest
ns moved correctly



