## **PINELLAS COUNTY RANKING**

RFP TITLE: Comprehensive Disaster Recovery Services

RFP #: 178-0406-P

Company Name	Point Total	Ranking
Witt O'Brien's, LLC	854.97	1
Tetra Tech, Inc.	847.32	2
Hagerty Consulting, Inc.	841.66	3
Metric Engineering, Inc.	837.50	4
David M. Shapiro Disaster Planning and Recovery Consultants, Inc.	787.89	5
Aptim Environmental & Infrastructure, Inc	736.14	6
GP Strategies Corporation	573.97	7
Tidal Basin Government Consulting, LLC	567.65	8
Disaster Law and Consulting, LLC	566.00	9
Wheeler Emergency Management Consulting, LLC	541.64	10
CDR Maguire, Inc.	518.75	11
Municipal Disaster Consultants, Inc.	461.87	12

After formulas bring in data, turn on DATA To Then Click Tab under Point Total and choose Verify to Score Spreadsheet that all 3 column ab and choose Filter e sort Largest to Smallest ns moved correctly